THERMOCOUPLE
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
INPUT
Type J Fe/const Min range 0-185ºC (min span 10mV)
 Max range 0-870ºC (max span 50mV)
Type K NiCr/NiAl Min range 0-245ºC (min span 10mV)
 Max range 0-1230ºC (max span 50mV)
Thermocouple

WEIGHT &
CASE SIZE Approx. 0.4kg 55mm case
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Code Temp range Aux Freq Options
M200-TJO       0-300ºC    120V 60Hz 0-30 sec T/D
OPTIONS
1. Adjustable time delay max 30 seconds
2. AC auxiliary in the range 57.7 to 480 volts
3. Calibration at temperature other than 23º C
CONNECTION DIAGRAMS
SELECTION GUIDE
M200-TJU J type thermocouple under trip
M200-TJO J type thermocouple over trip
M200-TKU K type thermocouple under trip
M200-TKO K type thermocouple over trip
TYPICAL APPLICATIONS
Designed to monitor thermocouples and provide a relay
signal if the temperature being monitored exceeds the pre-
set limit. J and K type thermocouples inputs are available